Measurements

20ft = 6m / 30ft = 9m / 40ft = 12m / 56ft = 17m / 60ft = 18m / 66ft = 20m / 80ft = 24m

Arachnid Stretch Tent

marquee Only (no flooring)
with matted floor

Poleadion Marquee

marquee only (no flooring)
with matted floor

Trapeze Marquee
marquee Only (no flooring)
with matted floor

Matrix Marquee
marquee only (no flooring)
with matted floor
with event floor*

with event floor + carpet**

A6 (17m)

6 Sided
£2,000
£2,500

P60

A8 (20m)

8 Sided
£3,000
£3,750

P80

60x60ft 60x80ft

£3,500 £4,000
£4,375 £5,000
T30 T40
20x30ft 30x40ft
£500 £750
£625 £950

M20 M23

20x20ft 20x30ft

£400
£500
£600
£700

£600
£750
£900
£1,050

Q)

party marquees

Prices

M30
30x30ft
£800
£1,000
£1,200
£1,400

* Event or Ika floor is a solid plastic (black) interlocking floor. Site must be flat and level to install correctly.
** This is a new carpet available in various colours.

Chairs

Chiavari Limewash

Cross Back + Rattan Seat

Wooden Folding
White Bistro

Tables

8’ Rustic Trestle (sxaf)*
6’ Round

5’6 Round

3’ Round

6’ Trestle (sx2.6f)

4’ Trestle axa.6ft)

3’ Round Bistro Table (white)

Wood
Wood
Wood

Resin

seats 8-10
seats 10-12
seats 8-10
cake table
seats 6
seats 4

seats 4

£5.00
£5.00
£4.00
£3.00

£25.00
£12.00
£10.00
£5.00
£7.50
£6.00
£6.00

* The rustic trestle table does not need table linen, with the exception of the 3’ round bistro table all

the other tables listed above will need table linen. Please arrange this with your caterer.

Dance Floor

Wood 24x24ft (7.3mx7.3m)
Wood 20x24ft (6m x 7.3m)
Wood 16x16ft (.9mx4.9m)
Wood 12x16ft 3.7mx4.9m)
Plastic 7X7m (slack & white)

Stage (£45 per 8x4ft section)
Stage 24x12ft (7.3mx3.7m)
Stage 20x8ft (6m x2.4m)
Stage 16x8ft (2.9mx2.4m)

Marquee Heater
Space Heater 28kw

Hire Charges:

c/w 40L Diesel

£550
£450
£250
£200
£400

£400
£225
£180

£200

Unless specified all goods are hired for 1 day and are charged whether used or not.
All prices are subject to 20% VAT and include installation of equipment and public liability insurance.

Booking:

A 35% non-refundable deposit confirms the order, the balance is due 14 days before the hire date.
If the booking is within 60 days of the hire date the full hire charge will be required to confirm the order.

#10.08.25

Arachnid Lighting

Festoon nghts (Interior + Exterior)
4x King Pole Lights tep colour)

Poleadion Lighting
King Pole Lights (pimmer)
Festoon Lights (sides)

Trapeze Lighting
Par38 Up lighters
Festoon or Fairy Lights

Matrix Lighting

LED roof lights (tep colour + re)

Festoon or Fairy lights
Halogen roof light

Electrics (single phase 240v)

63A Distribution Board
32A Distribution Board
63A Extension Cable
32A Extension Cable
16A Extension Cable

32A Rubber Socket Board

16A Socket Stand

Accessories

6 Sided
£200
£100

60x60ft
£200
£100

20x30ft
£60
£40

20x20ft
£50
£30
£30

c/w 50m cable
c/w 25m cable
25m cable
15m cable
20m cable
5x 16A sockets

2x 13A sockets

8x Shepherd Crooks + Festoon Lights

Rattan Furniture Set (sofa, 2 arm chairs and table)

Giant Chess (4x4m playing board with pieces)

8ft Bar + Vintage Trestle Table (see website)
Cable Drum Table Set (2 tables)
PA Wlth Mic (suitable for speeches & background music)

Garden Games Set

WhISky Barrel (Ideal as a poseur table)

Barrel BBQ (charcoal not included)
Kadai Fire Bowl (wood not included)

Bridal Arch

White Picket Fence (6x3ft per fence section)
LED Flood nght (colour changing, 15hr battery)
Walkway Matti NG (Each length is 6x20ft)

Coat Rack + 50 Hangers

ngh Chair (Up to 3yrs - Max weight 17kg)

Wooden Easel

Bell Tent (sm)

Basic (with coconut flooring and fairy lights, sleeps 6)

Chl” Out (flooring, fairy lights and 4x giant bean bags)

Glamplng (furnished for 2 people)

Additional Charges:

A delivery charge of £9 per mile (one way) from TQ12 5UQ will be added to your order.
Additional days rental charged at 15% daily rate, excludes setup and collection days.

Terms:

8 Sided
£300
£100

60x80ft
£300
£150

30x40ft
£100
£50

20x30ft
£50
£40
£30

£100
£75
£30
£20
£15
£25
£5

£150
£100
£95
£90
£80
£60
£50
£45
£45
£40
£35
£30
£25
£25
£20
£15
£10

£150
£200
£250

The client agrees to our terms and conditions before placing any order.
A copy of the ‘Hire Agreement’ is available on the companies website.

www.devonpartymarquees.co.uk

30x30ft
£50
£50
£30



