20 ft = 6 m / 30 ft = 9 m / 40 ft = 12 m / 56 ft = 17 m / 60 ft = 18 m / 66 ft = 20 m / 80 ft = 24 m



2011-011/3011-311/4011-1211/3011-1311/0011-1011/0011-24111 Party Marquees							
A6 (17m) A8 (20m)			Prio	Prices			
Arachnid Stretch Tent	6 Sided	8 Sided		Arachnid Lighting	6 Sided	8 Sided	
marquee only (no flooring)	£2,000	£3,000		Festoon Lights (Interior + Exterior)	£200	£300	
with matted floor	£2,500	£3,750		4x King Pole Lights (LED Colour)	£100	£100	
Poleadion Marquee	60x60ft	60x80ft		Poleadion Lighting	60x60ft	60x80ft	
				King Pole Lights (Dimmer)	£200	£300	
marquee only (no flooring) with matted floor	£3,500	£4,000			£100	£150	
with matted noor	£4,375	£5,000		Festoon Lights (sides)	1100	1130	
Trapeze Marquee	T30 20 x30ft	30x40ft		Trapeze Lighting	20x30ft	30x40ft	
•							
marquee only (no flooring)	£500	£750		Par38 Up lighters	£60	£100	
with matted floor	£625	£950	1420	Festoon or Fairy Lights	£40	£50	
Matrix Marquee	M20 20x20ft	M23 20x30ft	^{м30} 30х30ft	Matrix Lighting	20x20ft	20x30ft	30x30ft
marquee only (no flooring)	£400	£600	£800	LED roof lights (LED Colour + RC)	£50	£50	£50
with matted floor	£500	£750	£1,000	Festoon or Fairy lights	£30	£40	£50
with event floor*	£600	£900	£1,200	Halogen roof light	£30	£30	£30
with event floor + carpet**	£700	£1,050	£1,400	Halogen root light	130	130	130
·				Electrics (single phase 240v)			
* Event or Ika floor is a solid plastic (black) interlocking floor. Site must be flat and level to install correctly. ** This is a new carpet available in various colours.				63A Distribution Board	c/w 50m cable	£100	
				32A Distribution Board	c/w 30m cable	£75	
Chairs				63A Extension Cable	25m cable	£30	
Chiavari Limewash	Wood	£5.00		32A Extension Cable	15m cable	£20	
Cross Back + Rattan Seat	Wood	£5.00		16A Extension Cable	20m cable	£15	
Wooden Folding	Wood	£4.00		32A Rubber Socket Board	5x 16A sockets	£25	
White Bistro	Resin	£3.00		16A Socket Stand	2x 13A sockets	£5	
Willie Black o	nesiii	23.00		10/ Cocket Staria	ZX 13A 30CREIS	13	
Tables				Accessories			
8' Rustic Trestle (8x3ft)*	seats 8-10	£25.00		8x Shepherd Crooks + Festo	oon Lights	£150	
6' Round	seats 10-12	£12.00		Rattan Furniture Set (sofa, 2 arm chairs and table)		£100	
5'6 Round	seats 8-10	£10.00		Giant Chess (4x4m playing board with pieces)		£95	
3' Round	cake table	£5.00		8ft Bar + Vintage Trestle Table (see website)		£90	
6' Trestle (6x2.6ft)	seats 6	£7.50		Cable Drum Table Set (2 tables		£80	
4' Trestle (4x2.6ft)	seats 4	£6.00		PA with Mic (suitable for speeches & background music)		£60	
3' Round Bistro Table (white)	seats 4	£6.00		Garden Games Set	background musicy	£50	
* The rustic trestle table does not need table linen, with the exception of the 3' round bistro table all the other tables listed above will need table linen. Please arrange this with your caterer.				Whisky Barrel (Ideal as a poseur table)		£45	
				Barrel BBQ (charcoal not included)		£45	
Dance Floor				Kadai Fire Bowl (wood not included)		£40	
Wood 24x24ft (7.3m x 7.3m)		£550		Bridal Arch	-,	£35	
Wood 20x24ft (6m x 7.3m)		£450		White Picket Fence (6x3ft per fe	nce section)	£30	
Wood 16x16ft (4.9m x 4.9m)		£250		LED Flood Light (colour changing, 1		£25	
Wood 10x16ft (4.9m x 4.9m) Wood 12x16ft (3.7m x 4.9m)		£200		Walkway Matting (Each length is		£25	
Plastic 7x7m (Black & White)		£400		Coat Rack + 50 Hangers		£20	
1 103CIC / A/TIT (Black & Wille)		_+00		Ligh Chair and a second		£1E	

Stage (£45 per 8x4ft section)

£400 Stage 24x12ft (7.3m x 3.7m) Stage 20x8ft (6m x 2.4m) £225 Stage 16x8ft (4.9m x 2.4m) £180

Marquee Heater

Space Heater 28kw c/w 40L Diesel £200

Unless specified all goods are hired for 1 day and are charged whether used or not.
All prices are subject to 20% VAT and include installation of equipment and public liability insurance.

Booking: A 35% non-refundable deposit confirms the order, the balance is due 14 days before the hire date. If the booking is within 60 days of the hire date the full hire charge will be required to confirm the order.

Wooden Easel

Bell Tent (5m)

Additional charge of £9 per mile (one way) from TQ12 5UQ will be added to your order. Additional days rental charged at 15% daily rate, excludes setup and collection days.

£15

£10

£150

£200

£250

The client agrees to our terms and conditions before placing any order. A copy of the 'Hire Agreement' is available on the companies website.

High Chair (Up to 3yrs - Max weight 17kg)

 $Basic \ \ (\text{with coconut flooring and fairy lights, sleeps 6})$

 $Chill\ Out\ ({\it flooring, fairy lights\ and\ } 4x\ {\it giant\ bean\ bags})$

Glamping (furnished for 2 people)